

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

श्री श्री M.M.G.S. (S.C.) P.W.D. पथ रेलवे जुमली रू
दक्षिण रमना बिला पथ।

DIVISION

Agreement No. 04 SBD/2022-23

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Balsand

469

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ajay Kumar Singh.

Block-Subp.

229 on A/C Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - G.H.S. of CD with 5 years Mortone Road form PWD path Railway ground to Det Station Rmbrn T.S. 19 Under M.M.S.Ry (Se) Agency = A.J.P.T. K.S. S.P.A.S Se & Har Agreement = 4/5/2022 Date of start = 21/04/22 Date of com = 20/04/23					
<u>Mechanical Detail</u>					
(1) Paralely cut applying Prime coat with (SSM) Bitumen emulsion - to					
- - - of					
25.6 x 6.50 =					162.50
25.6 x (6.50 + 3.75) =					128.125
5 x 30.6 x (<u>3.75 + 3.05</u>) =					510.0
15 x 30.6 x 3.75 =					1687.50
1 x 30.6 x 3.75 =					1125.0
24 x 30.6 x (3.75 + 5.50)					2775
2					3890.125

Continuation

3890.125

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5430.64 x 3.75 =					562.50
10430.64 x 3.75 =					1125.00
3430.64 x 3.75 =					508.45
2430.64 x 3.75 =					225.00
1430.64 x 3.75 =					112.50
1430.64 x 3.75 =					37.50

Total = 6260.875

For curve and profile

11.6 x (3.75 + 5 + 3.75) = 47.3

3 50.625

Total = 6308.75

~~Total
 6308.75~~
(2) Railway and laying
top curve with

bitumen emulsion with

— — — — —

Qty. in the TMB P (15)

Item (1) Qty = 6308.75

— — — — —

— — — — —

~~Total
 6308.75~~

— — — — —

— — — — —

Continuation

ABSTRACT of cosy

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Provisioning and fixing of B/Mona Realter and reference Realter - slope of wire TMB-P-⑨					
Qty B/P 11/8 = 1.65 km					
Qty 3837.54 - Rp 6332.00					
2) Reference Driller - 1.65 km					
Qty 1887.13 - Rp 3113.00					
3) Clearing and grubbing Road / road incl/cutting up-slopes - slope - EL					
Qty wire TMB-P-⑨					
Qty = 0.3162 Hec					
Qty 51133.76 - Rp 15861.00					
4) Excavation of Road along its side using muck - slope - EL					
Qty wire TMB-P-⑨					
Qty = 161.55 m ³					
Qty 74.16 - Rp 11980.00					
Rp 37286.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Const. of Embankment of existing road from boundary pil. to 100 m					
Qty. wire TMBP - (10)					
Qty = 1737.20 m					
Rate 141.14/m					
= Rs 245188.6					
6) Const. of VSB for by providing well road making — do —					
Qty wire TMBP - (10)					
Qty = 905.075 m					
Rate 2835.20 —					
= Rs 256606.60					
7) Providing 100 kg per compacting stone cylinder test VSB in 10 — do —					
Qty wire TMBP - (11)					
Qty = 470.70 m					
Rate 3611.39/m					
= Rs 1699881.6					
= Rs 4548422.6					

10 45 48 423.6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 > Boundary and appurtenances					
9 > Prime cost with					
Bituminous emulsion					
— do —					
Qty wire TMBP - (15)					
Qty = 6308.175 m ²					
Rs 42.28 — 14266709.6					
9 > Boundary and appurtenances					
10 > Prime cost with					
Bituminous emulsion — do					
— do —					
Qty wire TMBP - 15					
Qty = 6308.175 m ²					
Rs 14.20 — 1489576.6					
10 > Boundary and appurtenances					
11 > Rolling of close					
graded premix					
Cost — do —					
Qty wire TMBP - (16)					
Qty = 6308.175 m ²					
Rs 206.85					
— 1304846.6					
13					6209554.6

4. Ap 6209357.00

Continuation